Sleeve length

1/2 bust

1/2 waist

Length from shoulder to front

Length from shoulder back
part

XS

69 cm

43 ¢cm

40 ¢cm

59 cm

61 cm

70 cm

45 cm

42 ¢m

60 cm

62 cm

Size Chart

72 cm

47 ¢m

44 cm

61 cm

63 cm

73 cm

49 ¢cm

46 cm

62 cm

64 cm

XL

74 cm

52 c¢cm

52 ¢m

63 cm

65 cm

XXL

74 cm

55 c¢m

56 cm

64 cm

66 cm



